2024-2029 Consolidated Plan Survey

Q26 Have you or anyone you know experienced landlords refusing to
make reasonable exterior accommodations or refusing to allow the tenant
to make reasonable interior accommodations for a disability?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 8.82% 6
No 91.18% 62
TOTAL o8
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Answered: 69  Skipped: 22

RESPONSES

Mostly because landlords attempts fell short of quality provided accomodations. Or ordered
removal of non permanent accessibility accomodations constucted by Prison labor.

See 23
| answered no

| have heard complaints from NUMEROUS people who need a ground floor entry with no stairs,
or need a small ramp installed, and even one who HAD a ramp until a STORM destroyed it and
the LANDLORD / OWNER refused to replace the ramp.

N/A
Na
na

answered no - | have not experienced this and do not personally know anyone who has
experienced this

No

No

no

| answered NO

NO

no

Answered no

| answered no

| didn't provide yes as an answer.
All the time. Refusing to clean. Not taking disabled people for fear of lawsuits.
my answer was no
NA

| answered no

N/A

| did not answer yes
Na

no

N/A

NO

NO

| answered No.

no
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Q27 If you answered "yes" to the above question, please explain:

DATE
1/20/2023 1:06 AM

1/17/2023 8:00 PM
1/13/2023 1:45 PM
1/12/2023 1:58 PM

1/12/2023 10:57 AM
1/12/2023 10:30 AM
1/12/2023 10:22 AM
1/12/2023 12:37 AM

1/11/2023 6:17 PM
1/11/2023 5:23 PM
1/11/2023 2:29 PM
1/11/2023 1:54 PM
1/11/2023 1:35 PM
1/11/2023 11:37 AM
1/11/2023 10:58 AM
1/11/2023 9:44 AM
1/11/2023 8:21 AM
1/11/2023 7:31 AM
1/11/2023 5:14 AM
1/11/2023 12:21 AM
1/10/2023 10:00 PM
1/10/2023 4:35 PM
1/10/2023 2:49 PM
1/10/2023 2:38 PM
1/10/2023 1:26 PM
1/10/2023 12:20 PM
1/10/2023 12:03 PM
1/10/2023 11:23 AM
1/10/2023 11:01 AM
1/10/2023 10:59 AM
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N/A

No
no

No

no
N
No

No not recently
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Condo didn'’t allow individual to fix leaky roof

n/a

na

No

No

Not applicable
None

n/a

No

n/a

NA

A woman | know, had an accident that left her with mobility issues. She could not afford to
install a ramp and the landlord refused to even provide the materials to construct one, let alone
do the construction himself.

NA

Answered no

| didn't answer yes.
no

Na

N/A

no

ee

A

BLANK

Didn't answer yes
| have not

No

N/A

N/A
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1/10/2023 10:25 AM
1/10/2023 8:50 AM
1/10/2023 8:02 AM
1/10/2023 7:29 AM
1/10/2023 7:28 AM
12/29/2022 5:56 AM
12/27/2022 3:11 PM
12/23/2022 10:08 AM
12/22/2022 4:27 PM
12/22/2022 12:27 PM
12/22/2022 12:00 PM
12/21/2022 3:39 PM
12/21/2022 2:53 PM
12/21/2022 9:35 AM
12/21/2022 8:52 AM
12/21/2022 6:14 AM
12/20/2022 10:23 PM
12/20/2022 1:49 PM
12/20/2022 10:59 AM
12/20/2022 10:33 AM
12/20/2022 9:18 AM
12/20/2022 9:09 AM

12/20/2022 8:37 AM
12/20/2022 7:36 AM
12/20/2022 2:43 AM
12/19/2022 7:51 PM
12/19/2022 6:34 PM
12/19/2022 5:17 PM
12/19/2022 4:27 PM
12/19/2022 3:59 PM
12/19/2022 3:25 PM
12/19/2022 3:15 PM
12/19/2022 3:01 PM
12/19/2022 2:04 PM
12/19/2022 2:03 PM
12/19/2022 1:49 PM
12/19/2022 1:38 PM
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12/19/2022 1:31 PM
12/19/2022 1:21 PM



